
FOTOTB WARD POLLING DIVISION NO. 8.
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No. OB

I
AsMMtnent

Roll
Name Con.

1B99
1494
1495
1860
1368
1396
1406
1897
1468
1898

Little Lewelhu.mf, fa
L»ve Neal, lu f, f
Love John C. iti f, f
Lowr VVm, m f, f'

Lown David, m f, f
Little J Benson, m f, f
Little J A, m f.

Little J as K, m t, (
Ling Win U. m f, f
Littie J E, m f, f

No. of Lot
or

Pwrt of Lot

E TK 60
Goi» 19
Gore 19
WTR 69
WTR 69
E T li 62

E T li 60, 61
E T R 60, 61
E TR 49
E TR 01

1522
1623
1470
1483
1615
1867
1868
1861
1894
]421
1422
1454
1471
1480
1516
1517
1808
1342

Martin James.
Martin Jas, jr.

Mann George, t

Ua,y Samuel Jas, m f f
Monteith Henrv, m f.'f
Mill John A, in f, f
Mill Lewis, m f. f ^

Munger C C, m f, t

Mi'I W H, m f, f

MjPherson F \V, m f, f
McPherson C F,'m f.'f
McGregor James, m *f, f
Mulligan Joim. jr, m f, f g
Morl«y Andrew,
Mouteitli A.
Monteiih I,

Mjlii^an Jas, m f, f
McLellai: George,
McLeoa Thomas, m f, t

W T R 64, 65
W T R 64, 65

Gore
WTR
Gore
WTR
WTR
WTR
E TR
E TR
ETR
E TR

26
56
11

67
:7

65
63
67
57
50

Gore 25, 26
Gore

Gore
Gore

E T R
E TR
W T R

21

11

11

70
70
52

1472
461
1870
463
464

1895
1292

Noble John, m f, f
Nichols Alouzo, m f, f
Nichols Oliver, m f,' i

Nichola George, m f, f
Nichols Oharles, m f f
Neild John, m f, f
Neno Jokn, m f, f
Neno Albert,
Neuo Wm,

mi 5*''' £*<^b, m f, f

Vim
^'-^ Thomas, m f. fifW Orr James E, m f, f

Gore
ETR
ETR
ETR
ETR
ETR
WTR
WTR
WTR

ETR
ETR
ETR
WTR

24
60
66
66
66
62

70, 105
70
70

KO

51

51

50

i

J

J

J

p.'d*

18
is
6

5

5

6

fi

6
6

J 18

J 6

J 5
5

5
J ^
J 6
J 6
J 6

6
6

18

J 5

J 6

J o

6

6
6

6

6

6

6


